
Lexington HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Elmore City Pernell 00:22:08.23 4

1 Lexington 00:15:09.09 49 Konawa 00:19:09.32 3

2 Bridge Creek 00:15:57.15 64 Allen 00:19:54.63 3

3 Little Axe 00:16:26.44 83 Atoka A 00:20:19.54 3

4 Washington 00:16:24.29 90 Wynnewood 00:19:33.63 2

Wewoka 00:16:21.39 1

5 Tecumseh 00:16:50.36 101 Paden 00:18:48.67 1

6 Macomb 00:18:37.61 153 Caney 00:19:35.37 1

7 Varnum 00:19:19.40 173 Oklahoma School for the Deaf 00:19:46.17 1

8 Purcell 00:20:16.02 200 Atoka B 00:23:53.26 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Lexington 00:15:09.09 9 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 816 Meagan Smith 00:13:38.94 2
 2 4 811 Faith Humbolt 00:14:07.59 4
 3 6 813 Lillian Johnson 00:14:34.33 6
 4 13 817 Phyllis Webb 00:16:00.93 13
 5 26 814 Addie Lippel 00:17:23.67 24
 6 46 812 Brooklyn Johnson 00:19:29.22 (36)
 7 53 810 Luisa Bailey 00:20:07.10 (38)
2 Bridge Creek 00:15:57.15 15 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 798 Karley Settle 00:15:26.31 9
 2 11 794 Evelyn Koeltzow 00:15:47.86 11
 3 12 793 Jaicee Johnson 00:15:48.93 12
 4 14 800 Mackenzie Waters 00:16:06.07 14
 5 20 791 Cadee Griffith 00:16:36.61 18
 6 28 795 Isabella Koeltzow 00:17:37.96 (26)
 7 29 797 Paloma Ortega 00:17:47.95 (27)
3 Little Axe 00:16:26.44 10 83

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 825 Sydney Harris 00:15:34.82 10
 2 15 821 Kyra Carr 00:16:10.41 15
 3 19 829 Angelica Morales 00:16:25.83 17
 4 21 826 Harmony Hosler 00:16:47.73 19
 5 24 822 Melinda Casey 00:17:13.39 22
 6 25 820 Emelia Bush 00:17:17.18 (23)
 7 40 831 Jayla Robinson 00:18:28.74 (33)
4 Washington 00:16:24.29 5 90

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 860 Rielyn Scheffe 00:13:11.16 1
 2 3 856 Aubrey Grimes 00:14:01.37 3
 3 5 858 Shiloh Phelps 00:14:22.89 5
 4 49 862 Alie Winn 00:19:50.30 37
 5 60 855 Emma Flick 00:20:35.71 44
5 Tecumseh 00:16:50.36 7 101

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 847 Harper Stone 00:14:56.42 7
 2 17 844 Marissa Johnson 00:16:15.36 16
 3 23 846 Aaliyah Stargell 00:17:02.99 21
 4 27 845 Sosi Mitchell 00:17:32.35 25
 5 38 841 Ryanne Anderson 00:18:24.69 32
 6 44 843 Traci Harvey 00:19:00.85 (34)
 7 66 842 Kaydence Hale 00:20:55.43 (46)
6 Macomb 00:18:37.61 5 153

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 22 4291 Tori Rolling 00:17:02.78 20
 2 31 4193 Jesme Munoz 00:18:10.20 28
 3 34 4325 Jorjely Barojs 00:18:17.25 31
 4 45 4195 Yami Garcia 00:19:23.39 35
 5 54 4194 Dani Ortiz 00:20:14.44 39
7 Varnum 00:19:19.40 6 173

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 851 Karsyn Lowry 00:15:09.64 8
 2 33 854 Skylar Yott 00:18:15.31 30
 3 58 853 Jazmyn Williams 00:20:28.50 43
 4 63 852 Annakaren Prieto 00:20:45.09 45
 5 68 849 Shayla Gavin 00:21:58.44 47
 6 76 850 Abigail Jones 00:23:47.85 (49)



8 Purcell 00:20:16.02 5 200
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 836 Kori Doyal 00:18:10.79 29
 2 55 834 Cynthia Calixto 00:20:16.24 40
 3 56 835 Ivanna Coronelguman 00:20:16.69 41
 4 57 839 Naomi Myury 00:20:24.45 42
 5 70 838 Abril Myury 00:22:11.94 48

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 860 Rielyn Scheffe SR 00:13:11.16 Washington

2 2 816 Meagan Smith SR 00:13:38.94 Lexington

3 3 856 Aubrey Grimes SO 00:14:01.37 Washington

4 4 811 Faith Humbolt SR 00:14:07.59 Lexington

5 5 858 Shiloh Phelps SO 00:14:22.89 Washington

6 6 813 Lillian Johnson SO 00:14:34.33 Lexington

7 7 847 Harper Stone SR 00:14:56.42 Tecumseh

8 8 851 Karsyn Lowry FR 00:15:09.64 Varnum

9 9 798 Karley Settle SR 00:15:26.31 Bridge Creek

10 10 825 Sydney Harris 8th 00:15:34.82 Little Axe

11 11 794 Evelyn Koeltzow FR 00:15:47.86 Bridge Creek

12 12 793 Jaicee Johnson FR 00:15:48.93 Bridge Creek

13 13 817 Phyllis Webb FR 00:16:00.93 Lexington

14 14 800 Mackenzie Waters SO 00:16:06.07 Bridge Creek

15 15 821 Kyra Carr SO 00:16:10.41 Little Axe

16 0 809 Rebekah Sitton JR 00:16:12.37 Konawa

17 16 844 Marissa Johnson SR 00:16:15.36 Tecumseh

18 0 863 Heavenli Hill K 00:16:21.39 Wewoka

19 17 829 Angelica Morales SR 00:16:25.83 Little Axe

20 18 791 Cadee Griffith SR 00:16:36.61 Bridge Creek

21 19 826 Harmony Hosler K 00:16:47.73 Little Axe

22 20 4291 Tori Rolling FR 00:17:02.78 Macomb

23 21 846 Aaliyah Stargell SR 00:17:02.99 Tecumseh

24 22 822 Melinda Casey K 00:17:13.39 Little Axe

25 (23) 820 Emelia Bush JR 00:17:17.18 Little Axe

26 24 814 Addie Lippel SR 00:17:23.67 Lexington

27 25 845 Sosi Mitchell FR 00:17:32.35 Tecumseh

28 (26) 795 Isabella Koeltzow FR 00:17:37.96 Bridge Creek

29 (27) 797 Paloma Ortega SR 00:17:47.95 Bridge Creek

30 0 802 Naomi Howard SR 00:17:58.62 Elmore City Pernell

31 28 4193 Jesme Munoz SR 00:18:10.20 Macomb

32 29 836 Kori Doyal FR 00:18:10.79 Purcell

33 30 854 Skylar Yott FR 00:18:15.31 Varnum

34 31 4325 Jorjely Barojs JR 00:18:17.25 Macomb

35 0 803 Memphis Lane FR 00:18:17.90 Elmore City Pernell

36 0 865 Yoslein Ricalday FR 00:18:18.05 Wynnewood

37 0 786 Savannah Cosner JR 00:18:22.44 Bridge Creek

38 32 841 Ryanne Anderson FR 00:18:24.69 Tecumseh

39 0 789 Meagan Epps FR 00:18:26.71 Bridge Creek

40 (33) 831 Jayla Robinson SR 00:18:28.74 Little Axe

41 0 808 Amanda Martinez JR 00:18:29.56 Konawa

42 0 775 Kiara Byrd FR 00:18:36.07 Allen

43 0 833 Katherine Uhlman SR 00:18:48.67 Paden

44 (34) 843 Traci Harvey SO 00:19:00.85 Tecumseh

45 35 4195 Yami Garcia JR 00:19:23.39 Macomb

46 (36) 812 Brooklyn Johnson SR 00:19:29.22 Lexington

47 0 801 Adelyn Brown SR 00:19:35.37 Caney

48 0 832 Amira Harris SO 00:19:46.17 Oklahoma School for the Deaf

49 37 862 Alie Winn JR 00:19:50.30 Washington

50 0 827 Bella Larney K 00:19:56.18 Little Axe

51 0 780 Melody Hopper JR 00:20:02.16 Atoka A

52 0 777 Sirrah Annett SO 00:20:02.82 Atoka A

53 (38) 810 Luisa Bailey JR 00:20:07.10 Lexington

54 39 4194 Dani Ortiz SR 00:20:14.44 Macomb

55 40 834 Cynthia Calixto FR 00:20:16.24 Purcell

56 41 835 Ivanna Coronelguman SO 00:20:16.69 Purcell

57 42 839 Naomi Myury FR 00:20:24.45 Purcell

58 43 853 Jazmyn Williams SO 00:20:28.50 Varnum

59 0 776 Emma Tomb FR 00:20:28.84 Allen

60 44 855 Emma Flick JR 00:20:35.71 Washington



61 0 774 Keilee Byrd FR 00:20:38.98 Allen

62 0 788 Makenlee Dalke SO 00:20:44.05 Bridge Creek

63 45 852 Annakaren Prieto JR 00:20:45.09 Varnum

64 0 864 Skyler Parnell FR 00:20:49.21 Wynnewood

65 0 778 Cydney Burleson FR 00:20:53.65 Atoka A

66 (46) 842 Kaydence Hale SR 00:20:55.43 Tecumseh

67 0 815 Kimberly Miner JR 00:21:14.62 Lexington

68 47 849 Shayla Gavin FR 00:21:58.44 Varnum

69 0 784 Kyrie Barclay SO 00:22:08.71 Bridge Creek

70 48 838 Abril Myury SO 00:22:11.94 Purcell

71 0 824 Sophia Graymountain Gross JR 00:22:21.73 Little Axe

72 0 819 Aria Bates SO 00:22:35.81 Little Axe

73 0 807 Anjali Bahe SR 00:22:46.04 Konawa

74 0 818 Hope Wise SR 00:23:28.02 Lexington

75 0 785 Sadie Campbell SO 00:23:36.96 Bridge Creek

76 (49) 850 Abigail Jones FR 00:23:47.85 Varnum

77 0 782 Gracie Ellis FR 00:23:53.26 Atoka B

78 0 805 Jyntree Patterson JR 00:26:07.61 Elmore City Pernell

79 0 806 Valerie Riddle SR 00:26:08.79 Elmore City Pernell

80 0 796 Brylee Longest FR 00:27:19.38 Bridge Creek

81 0 792 Cadence Hopkins SR 00:28:39.28 Bridge Creek

82 0 799 Mandy Waddell JR 00:30:10.83 Bridge Creek

Lexington HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Wynnewood 00:21:12.28 4

1 Purcell 00:18:21.93 42 Konawa 00:24:04.35 4

2 Macomb 00:19:19.44 55 Tecumseh 00:22:19.08 4

3 Lexington 00:18:49.97 57 Atoka 00:22:45.90 3

4 Little Axe 00:20:15.42 89 Maud 00:24:50.99 3

Strother 00:24:31.39 3

5 Bridge Creek 00:22:04.20 125 Allen 00:25:43.67 3

6 Varnum 00:23:44.13 171 Washington 00:22:44.85 2

Union City 00:19:45.24 2

Wanette 00:26:00.21 2

Wewoka 00:20:29.45 1

Paden 00:20:32.65 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Purcell 00:18:21.93 11 42

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 739 Jayden Polk 00:15:32.87 1

 2 4 742 Erick Suarez 00:17:36.86 4

 3 9 737 Tripp Eck 00:19:00.79 8

 4 13 736 Cameron Coulter 00:19:12.76 11

 5 25 743 Jae Swanner 00:20:26.34 18

 6 29 744 Elijah Walker 00:20:34.24 (20)

 7 30 741 Cesar Suarez 00:20:34.79 (21)

2 Macomb 00:19:19.44 20 55

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 484 Jorge Garcia 00:18:57.39 6

 2 8 485 Jefferson Cardenes 00:18:59.58 7

 3 15 482 Bryan Zelya 00:19:15.15 13

 4 19 4328 Shylo Nixon 00:19:39.81 14

 5 20 480 Kevin Flores 00:19:45.27 15

 6 21 726 Gerardo Flores 00:19:51.02 (16)

 7 37 475 Jesus Pecina 00:21:23.56 (26)

3 Lexington 00:18:49.97 11 57

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 704 Boston Huffert 00:16:31.77 2



 2 3 709 Elijah Pearman 00:16:52.35 3

 3 11 708 Colton Mixon 00:19:05.09 9

 4 27 712 Axel Velasco 00:20:32.24 19

 5 35 710 Reidi Trejo 00:21:08.39 24

 6 41 706 Sage Loux 00:22:04.50 (28)

 7 43 701 Yandel Delucio-Ortiz 00:22:09.08 (30)

4 Little Axe 00:20:15.42 9 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 720 Nick Sanders 00:19:11.67 10

 2 14 719 Kellin Sanders 00:19:12.89 12

 3 23 713 Edwin Amador 00:19:53.58 17

 4 33 717 Aeden Jim 00:20:56.81 23

 5 40 722 Ryan Tassinari 00:22:02.15 27

 6 42 716 Clay Hall 00:22:07.83 (29)

 7 59 714 Parker Conner 00:23:12.29 (33)

5 Bridge Creek 00:22:04.20 7 125

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 94 Rylan Steffes 00:18:17.05 5

 2 31 92 Kevin Harvey 00:20:44.05 22

 3 36 89 Dirk Dekinder 00:21:20.29 25

 4 82 88 Jayden Baker 00:24:49.17 36

 5 84 93 Ryker Ninman 00:25:10.45 37

 6 85 90 Grant Friday 00:25:24.96 (38)

 7 89 91 Adrian Garcia 00:26:52.39 (40)

6 Varnum 00:23:44.13 5 171

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 51 757 Jacob England 00:22:37.39 31

 2 56 758 Micah Eversole 00:23:02.19 32

 3 60 761 Adrian Vigil 00:23:12.43 34

 4 62 759 Daison Hadley 00:23:19.07 35

 5 87 760 Nehemiah Harjo 00:26:29.58 39

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 739 Jayden Polk SO 00:15:32.87 Purcell

2 2 704 Boston Huffert JR 00:16:31.77 Lexington

3 3 709 Elijah Pearman SR 00:16:52.35 Lexington

4 4 742 Erick Suarez SR 00:17:36.86 Purcell

5 0 772 Antonio Medina JR 00:18:08.60 Wynnewood

6 5 94 Rylan Steffes SO 00:18:17.05 Bridge Creek

7 6 484 Jorge Garcia K 00:18:57.39 Macomb

8 7 485 Jefferson Cardenes K 00:18:59.58 Macomb

9 8 737 Tripp Eck FR 00:19:00.79 Purcell

10 0 97 Tanner Johnson SR 00:19:04.27 Konawa

11 9 708 Colton Mixon SR 00:19:05.09 Lexington

12 10 720 Nick Sanders SR 00:19:11.67 Little Axe

13 11 736 Cameron Coulter FR 00:19:12.76 Purcell

14 12 719 Kellin Sanders SO 00:19:12.89 Little Axe

15 13 482 Bryan Zelya K 00:19:15.15 Macomb

16 0 764 Cole Beard JR 00:19:31.60 Washington

17 0 769 Ej Dolphay JR 00:19:36.00 Wynnewood

18 0 755 Luke Biggs SO 00:19:38.99 Union City

19 14 4328 Shylo Nixon JR 00:19:39.81 Macomb

20 15 480 Kevin Flores K 00:19:45.27 Macomb

21 (16) 726 Gerardo Flores FR 00:19:51.02 Macomb

22 0 756 Andrew Dennis SO 00:19:51.50 Union City

23 17 713 Edwin Amador FR 00:19:53.58 Little Axe

24 0 752 Braydon Self SR 00:20:07.85 Tecumseh

25 18 743 Jae Swanner FR 00:20:26.34 Purcell

26 0 766 Hunter Chandler K 00:20:29.45 Wewoka

27 19 712 Axel Velasco JR 00:20:32.24 Lexington



28 0 732 Nile Ellis FR 00:20:32.65 Paden

29 (20) 744 Elijah Walker FR 00:20:34.24 Purcell

30 (21) 741 Cesar Suarez SO 00:20:34.79 Purcell

31 22 92 Kevin Harvey FR 00:20:44.05 Bridge Creek

32 0 750 Jaxon McCullough FR 00:20:53.57 Tecumseh

33 23 717 Aeden Jim JR 00:20:56.81 Little Axe

34 0 735 Ethan Berger SR 00:21:02.42 Purcell

35 24 710 Reidi Trejo SO 00:21:08.39 Lexington

36 25 89 Dirk Dekinder FR 00:21:20.29 Bridge Creek

37 (26) 475 Jesus Pecina K 00:21:23.56 Macomb

38 0 85 Axl Figueroa FR 00:21:37.42 Atoka

39 0 4400 Mariona Vasquez K 00:21:45.07 Macomb

40 27 722 Ryan Tassinari K 00:22:02.15 Little Axe

41 (28) 706 Sage Loux FR 00:22:04.50 Lexington

42 (29) 716 Clay Hall SO 00:22:07.83 Little Axe

43 (30) 701 Yandel Delucio-Ortiz SO 00:22:09.08 Lexington

44 0 727 Blayze Lewis JR 00:22:09.89 Macomb

45 0 476 Jahir Salazar K 00:22:10.45 Macomb

46 0 729 Carsyn Bodkin JR 00:22:11.43 Maud

47 0 733 Josiah Allen FR 00:22:14.12 Purcell

48 0 4348 Enmanuel Saucedo K 00:22:19.51 Macomb

49 0 4347 Ricky Cefuentes K 00:22:22.52 Macomb

50 0 773 Ryder Reed FR 00:22:32.81 Wynnewood

51 31 757 Jacob England FR 00:22:37.39 Varnum

52 0 87 Louis Nichols SO 00:22:38.84 Atoka

53 0 4399 Walter Amador K 00:22:41.10 Macomb

54 0 738 Mason Holmes FR 00:22:46.77 Purcell

55 0 705 Johnny Langford SO 00:22:59.81 Lexington

56 32 758 Micah Eversole SR 00:23:02.19 Varnum

57 0 4395 Julian Cifunentes K 00:23:05.45 Macomb

58 0 746 Briar James JR 00:23:11.50 Strother

59 (33) 714 Parker Conner K 00:23:12.29 Little Axe

60 34 761 Adrian Vigil SR 00:23:12.43 Varnum

61 0 753 Chase Stone SO 00:23:15.97 Tecumseh

62 35 759 Daison Hadley FR 00:23:19.07 Varnum

63 0 745 Noah Glasgow JR 00:23:32.45 Strother

64 0 707 Kaleb Matthews SR 00:23:35.48 Lexington

65 0 711 Cash Vaughn SR 00:23:35.69 Lexington

66 0 730 Zack Nuckolls SR 00:23:53.59 Maud

67 0 47 Briar Heck FR 00:23:57.65 Allen

68 0 477 Isreal Barajos K 00:23:57.96 Macomb

69 0 479 Fernando Figeroa K 00:24:00.98 Macomb

70 0 86 Brody Kinard SO 00:24:01.46 Atoka

71 0 762 Demetri Bradley FR 00:24:02.02 Wanette

72 0 702 JR Downs FR 00:24:16.12 Lexington

73 0 487 Alexis Reyes K 00:24:21.70 Allen

74 0 95 Caden Burris SR 00:24:25.53 Konawa

75 0 98 Hayden Moore SO 00:24:28.05 Konawa

76 0 767 Jaxson Bourland FR 00:24:31.72 Wynnewood

77 0 481 Heisan Castillo K 00:24:33.13 Macomb

78 0 740 Fernando Resendiz SR 00:24:37.73 Purcell

79 0 483 Edward Cifuentes K 00:24:38.24 Macomb

80 0 721 Landon Schwartz K 00:24:39.37 Little Axe

81 0 728 Korbin Whelpley FR 00:24:42.77 Macomb

82 36 88 Jayden Baker FR 00:24:49.17 Bridge Creek

83 0 748 Jet Jeffcoat FR 00:24:58.92 Tecumseh

84 37 93 Ryker Ninman FR 00:25:10.45 Bridge Creek

85 (38) 90 Grant Friday SO 00:25:24.96 Bridge Creek

86 0 765 Parker Flick SO 00:25:58.11 Washington

87 39 760 Nehemiah Harjo FR 00:26:29.58 Varnum

88 0 747 Kyle Wheeler JR 00:26:50.21 Strother



89 (40) 91 Adrian Garcia FR 00:26:52.39 Bridge Creek

90 0 718 JD Oliver SR 00:27:07.17 Little Axe

91 0 763 Ayden Sims SO 00:27:58.39 Wanette

92 0 96 Henry Coffin JR 00:28:19.54 Konawa

93 0 478 Hernan Arriola K 00:28:22.75 Macomb

94 0 731 Crew Peters JR 00:28:27.95 Maud

95 0 49 JR Woffard FR 00:28:51.65 Allen

Lexington JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score MS_Allen 00:13:13.00 4

1 MS_Bridge Creek 00:10:25.12 41 MS_Washington 00:12:54.54 3

2 MS_Wewoka 00:10:52.52 76 MS_Macomb 00:13:10.95 3

3 MS_Wynnewood 00:10:55.52 89 MS_Chickasha 00:13:19.29 2

4 MS_Heritage Hall 00:10:53.38 92 MS_Konawa 00:13:06.63 2

5 MS_Little Axe 00:10:59.23 102 MS_Lexington B 00:18:35.54 2

6 MS_Purcell 00:12:31.57 159 MS_Union City 00:13:34.66 1

7 MS_Lexington A 00:12:43.09 195

8 MS_Elmore City-Pernell 00:13:47.02 198

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 MS_Bridge Creek 00:10:25.12 18 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2178 Lily Adair 00:09:49.27 3

 2 7 2182 Kaidyn Foley 00:10:16.95 7

 3 8 2194 Lillian St. Clair 00:10:26.29 8

 4 11 2195 Charley Walding 00:10:46.33 11

 5 12 2185 Hatti Giblet 00:10:46.76 12

 6 14 2188 Reiley Myrick 00:10:52.36 (14)

 7 29 2190 Avery Oglesbee 00:11:35.64 (28)

2 MS_Wewoka 00:10:52.52 6 76

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 4006 Priscila Alaniz 00:10:00.89 4

 2 9 4101 Heisel Sanchez 00:10:41.11 9

 3 16 4035 Emerson Gates 00:10:56.41 16

 4 18 4032 Rachel Davidson 00:11:00.47 18

 5 31 4094 Payden Lott 00:11:43.74 29

 6 32 4020 Aubrey Alexander 00:11:45.69 (30)

3 MS_Wynnewood 00:10:55.52 14 89

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 4191 Meya Williams 00:09:42.12 2

 2 13 4162 Kymber Huddleston 00:10:47.11 13

 3 17 4134 Kelsey Harmon 00:11:00.08 17

 4 24 4181 Collins Moore 00:11:09.79 24

 5 38 4135 Harper Hebert 00:11:58.52 33

 6 40 4187 Emma Tinnin 00:12:04.92 (34)

 7 44 4108 Hadley Freas 00:12:16.30 (35)

4 MS_Heritage Hall 00:10:53.38 14 92

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2211 Brynlee Koshman 00:10:03.81 5

 2 19 2206 Olivia Dernaika 00:11:00.73 19

 3 21 2217 Sophia Rodriguez 00:11:04.66 21

 4 22 2212 Karen Martinez 00:11:06.00 22

 5 25 2209 Landry Grant 00:11:11.71 25

 6 33 2205 Ellington Argo 00:11:47.40 (31)

 7 46 2213 Bella Mier 00:12:17.74 (36)



5 MS_Little Axe 00:10:59.23 9 102

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 2240 Alejandra De Loera 00:10:06.26 6

 2 20 2242 Alice Martin 00:11:04.49 20

 3 23 2239 Nylah Carr 00:11:09.14 23

 4 26 4192 Avery Harris 00:11:17.04 26

 5 27 2243 Rhylee Robinett 00:11:19.20 27

 6 37 2241 Dixie Doiron 00:11:55.14 (32)

 7 58 2238 Bryleigh Blaylock 00:13:00.82 (42)

6 MS_Purcell 00:12:31.57 6 159

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 2250 Ali Brady 00:10:43.89 10

 2 15 2489 Belen Resendiz 00:10:54.00 15

 3 62 2492 Lyrik Wilkins 00:13:26.01 43

 4 69 2488 Ashley Mantooth 00:13:42.99 44

 5 72 2249 Cadee Bolton 00:13:50.98 47

 6 78 2491 Lily Rose Walker 00:14:29.30 (50)

7 MS_Lexington A 00:12:43.09 9 195

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 48 2222 Emmerson Conner 00:12:25.20 37

 2 50 2228 Emma Parks 00:12:40.19 38

 3 52 2225 Jasmin Henson 00:12:42.82 39

 4 54 2223 Allie Corn 00:12:48.89 40

 5 57 2233 Aviana Walker 00:12:58.33 41

 6 70 2229 Vanessa Rodriguez 00:13:47.63 (45)

 7 76 2230 Temperance Sides 00:14:16.09 (49)

8 MS_Elmore City-Pernell 00:13:47.02 5 198

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2204 Remlee Perrin 00:09:32.38 1

 2 71 2201 Aubrey Gonzalez 00:13:49.82 46

 3 74 2203 Breelee Patterson 00:13:58.71 48

 4 80 2200 Layla Frazier 00:15:14.24 51

 5 87 2202 Tayleigh Johnson 00:16:19.92 52

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2204 Remlee Perrin 8th 00:09:32.38 MS_Elmore City-Pernell

2 2 4191 Meya Williams 6th 00:09:42.12 MS_Wynnewood

3 3 2178 Lily Adair 8th 00:09:49.27 MS_Bridge Creek

4 4 4006 Priscila Alaniz 8th 00:10:00.89 MS_Wewoka

5 5 2211 Brynlee Koshman 7th 00:10:03.81 MS_Heritage Hall

6 6 2240 Alejandra De Loera 8th 00:10:06.26 MS_Little Axe

7 7 2182 Kaidyn Foley 7th 00:10:16.95 MS_Bridge Creek

8 8 2194 Lillian St. Clair 8th 00:10:26.29 MS_Bridge Creek

9 9 4101 Heisel Sanchez 8th 00:10:41.11 MS_Wewoka

10 10 2250 Ali Brady 8th 00:10:43.89 MS_Purcell

11 11 2195 Charley Walding 7th 00:10:46.33 MS_Bridge Creek

12 12 2185 Hatti Giblet 8th 00:10:46.76 MS_Bridge Creek

13 13 4162 Kymber Huddleston 8th 00:10:47.11 MS_Wynnewood

14 (14) 2188 Reiley Myrick 8th 00:10:52.36 MS_Bridge Creek

15 15 2489 Belen Resendiz 8th 00:10:54.00 MS_Purcell

16 16 4035 Emerson Gates 8th 00:10:56.41 MS_Wewoka

17 17 4134 Kelsey Harmon 8th 00:11:00.08 MS_Wynnewood

18 18 4032 Rachel Davidson 8th 00:11:00.47 MS_Wewoka

19 19 2206 Olivia Dernaika 8th 00:11:00.73 MS_Heritage Hall

20 20 2242 Alice Martin 7th 00:11:04.49 MS_Little Axe

21 21 2217 Sophia Rodriguez 7th 00:11:04.66 MS_Heritage Hall

22 22 2212 Karen Martinez 8th 00:11:06.00 MS_Heritage Hall

23 23 2239 Nylah Carr 8th 00:11:09.14 MS_Little Axe

24 24 4181 Collins Moore 7th 00:11:09.79 MS_Wynnewood

25 25 2209 Landry Grant 8th 00:11:11.71 MS_Heritage Hall

26 26 4192 Avery Harris K 00:11:17.04 MS_Little Axe



27 27 2243 Rhylee Robinett 7th 00:11:19.20 MS_Little Axe

28 0 2496 Addyson Janaway 7th 00:11:34.92 MS_Washington

29 (28) 2190 Avery Oglesbee 8th 00:11:35.64 MS_Bridge Creek

30 0 2198 Olivia Revelle 6th 00:11:40.56 MS_Chickasha

31 29 4094 Payden Lott 7th 00:11:43.74 MS_Wewoka

32 (30) 4020 Aubrey Alexander 8th 00:11:45.69 MS_Wewoka

33 (31) 2205 Ellington Argo 8th 00:11:47.40 MS_Heritage Hall

34 0 2219 Saray Espinoza 8th 00:11:50.94 MS_Konawa

35 0 2176 Cambree Wainscott 6th 00:11:53.45 MS_Allen

36 0 2183 Reese Gammon 8th 00:11:54.02 MS_Bridge Creek

37 (32) 2241 Dixie Doiron 6th 00:11:55.14 MS_Little Axe

38 33 4135 Harper Hebert 6th 00:11:58.52 MS_Wynnewood

39 0 2174 Laynee Heck 7th 00:12:02.81 MS_Allen

40 (34) 4187 Emma Tinnin 6th 00:12:04.92 MS_Wynnewood

41 0 2191 Audree Rauschuber 8th 00:12:09.82 MS_Bridge Creek

42 0 2193 Madison Rodriguez 7th 00:12:13.04 MS_Bridge Creek

43 0 2187 Izzy Leblanc 8th 00:12:13.34 MS_Bridge Creek

44 (35) 4108 Hadley Freas 6th 00:12:16.30 MS_Wynnewood

45 0 4112 Aaliyah Garrett 7th 00:12:17.50 MS_Wynnewood

46 (36) 2213 Bella Mier 7th 00:12:17.74 MS_Heritage Hall

47 0 4107 Holli Campbell 7th 00:12:22.46 MS_Wynnewood

48 37 2222 Emmerson Conner 7th 00:12:25.20 MS_Lexington A

49 0 2196 Laynie Walding 8th 00:12:27.85 MS_Bridge Creek

50 38 2228 Emma Parks 6th 00:12:40.19 MS_Lexington A

51 0 2214 Taylor Morris 7th 00:12:41.11 MS_Heritage Hall

52 39 2225 Jasmin Henson 8th 00:12:42.82 MS_Lexington A

53 0 2247 Tiana Mcgirt 7th 00:12:45.31 MS_Macomb

54 40 2223 Allie Corn 6th 00:12:48.89 MS_Lexington A

55 0 2207 Emmy Ensz 8th 00:12:55.99 MS_Heritage Hall

56 0 2497 Kodee Jones 7th 00:12:57.26 MS_Washington

57 41 2233 Aviana Walker 8th 00:12:58.33 MS_Lexington A

58 (42) 2238 Bryleigh Blaylock 6th 00:13:00.82 MS_Little Axe

59 0 2244 Audrey Sanders 6th 00:13:04.73 MS_Little Axe

60 0 2175 Maebree Howard 6th 00:13:13.06 MS_Allen

61 0 2246 Ember Lewis 8th 00:13:21.19 MS_Macomb

62 43 2492 Lyrik Wilkins 8th 00:13:26.01 MS_Purcell

63 0 2245 Lacie Lackey 8th 00:13:26.33 MS_Macomb

64 0 2216 Olivia Riley 7th 00:13:26.95 MS_Heritage Hall

65 0 2210 Lilya Hamadeh 7th 00:13:27.06 MS_Heritage Hall

66 0 2189 Magnolia Neidigh 8th 00:13:32.56 MS_Bridge Creek

67 0 2493 Blakley Surovik 7th 00:13:34.66 MS_Union City

68 0 2208 Ariana Fulton 8th 00:13:34.84 MS_Heritage Hall

69 44 2488 Ashley Mantooth 8th 00:13:42.99 MS_Purcell

70 (45) 2229 Vanessa Rodriguez 6th 00:13:47.63 MS_Lexington A

71 46 2201 Aubrey Gonzalez 8th 00:13:49.82 MS_Elmore City-Pernell

72 47 2249 Cadee Bolton 8th 00:13:50.98 MS_Purcell

73 0 2192 Alexis Riley 7th 00:13:53.53 MS_Bridge Creek

74 48 2203 Breelee Patterson 8th 00:13:58.71 MS_Elmore City-Pernell

75 0 2495 Hadley Gless 8th 00:14:11.45 MS_Washington

76 (49) 2230 Temperance Sides 8th 00:14:16.09 MS_Lexington A

77 0 2220 Raleigh Russell 8th 00:14:22.31 MS_Konawa

78 (50) 2491 Lily Rose Walker 7th 00:14:29.30 MS_Purcell

79 0 2199 Kaitlyn Spain 6th 00:14:58.02 MS_Chickasha

80 51 2200 Layla Frazier 7th 00:15:14.24 MS_Elmore City-Pernell

81 0 2215 Serafina Perkins 7th 00:15:14.69 MS_Heritage Hall

82 0 4174 Sophia Jalufka 7th 00:15:15.11 MS_Wynnewood

83 0 2177 Remi Wainscott 5th 00:15:42.66 MS_Allen

84 0 2224 Aubrey Gabehart 6th 00:16:02.59 MS_Lexington A

85 0 4190 Camila Vazquez 8th 00:16:11.90 MS_Wynnewood

86 0 2179 Brynlee Barclay 7th 00:16:14.82 MS_Bridge Creek

87 52 2202 Tayleigh Johnson 6th 00:16:19.92 MS_Elmore City-Pernell



88 0 2180 Ryan Bliss 7th 00:16:55.43 MS_Bridge Creek

89 0 2181 Allison Edgemon 8th 00:16:55.48 MS_Bridge Creek

90 0 2218 Emily Vermillion 7th 00:17:34.61 MS_Heritage Hall

91 0 2237 Charlie Bailey 7th 00:17:45.96 MS_Little Axe

92 0 4178 Presli Lee 7th 00:18:17.64 MS_Wynnewood

93 0 2236 Rhyatt Wise 6th 00:18:22.34 MS_Lexington B

94 0 2231 McKenzie Somer 6th 00:18:25.94 MS_Lexington A

95 0 4186 Karistan Rushing 7th 00:18:27.49 MS_Wynnewood

96 0 2235 Starla Maine 7th 00:18:48.75 MS_Lexington B

97 0 2184 Paulette Gaona-Brito 8th 00:20:30.08 MS_Bridge Creek

98 0 4171 Natalie Huddleston 7th 00:20:30.74 MS_Wynnewood

Lexington JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score MS_Wynnewood 00:14:23.44 4

1 MS_Bridge Creek 00:12:53.46 27 MS_Lexington B 00:19:37.41 4

2 MS_Elmore City-Pernell 00:13:51.91 87 MS_Chickasha 00:17:38.44 4

3 MS_Washington 00:14:08.86 90 MS_Konawa 00:17:13.06 3

4 MS_Purcell 00:14:01.41 90 MS_Macomb 00:17:28.52 3

MS_Wewoka 00:15:26.42 2

5 MS_Little Axe 00:14:20.68 109 MS_Union City 00:16:11.57 2

6 MS_Lexington A 00:14:43.16 130 MS_McCall 00:17:57.81 2

7 MS_Heritage Hall A 00:15:35.39 184 MS_Oklahoma School for the Deaf00:22:38.49 2

8 MS_Tecumseh 00:18:53.07 223 MS_Maud 00:19:19.35 1

9 MS_Allen 00:19:29.75 258 MS_Heritage Hall B 00:19:56.60 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 MS_Bridge Creek 00:12:53.46 12 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 877 Gunner Anthamatten 00:11:51.82 1

 2 3 884 Ryken Kraft 00:12:38.99 3

 3 6 882 Wade Hill 00:13:09.75 6

 4 7 880 Jonathan Garcia 00:13:13.72 7

 5 10 887 Jorge Quiroz 00:13:33.04 10

 6 13 881 Josiah Hale 00:13:49.83 (12)

 7 24 888 Daniel Rochat 00:14:15.03 (22)

2 MS_Elmore City-Pernell 00:13:51.91 6 87

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 896 Easton Harrel 00:12:01.03 2

 2 5 895 Jesse Cook 00:13:05.48 5

 3 21 894 Dylan Brewer 00:14:12.06 19

 4 28 898 Cache Ross 00:14:25.30 25

 5 47 899 Kyler Wallace 00:15:35.69 36

 6 74 897 Brodie King 00:18:04.32 (47)

3 MS_Washington 00:14:08.86 9 90

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 2155 Boston Blundell 00:13:59.03 13

 2 17 2154 Caleb Berg 00:14:07.41 16

 3 20 2163 Abel Zerby 00:14:08.90 18

 4 22 2161 Preston Strunk 00:14:13.13 20

 5 25 2160 Connor Still 00:14:15.83 23

 6 35 2164 Maverick Zerby 00:14:52.43 (31)

 7 49 2157 Dayton Grisham 00:15:37.19 (37)

4 MS_Purcell 00:14:01.41 6 90

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 1686 Isai Barraza 00:12:42.67 4



 2 15 1698 Dylan Caralampio 00:13:59.97 14

 3 18 1958 David Fraire 00:14:07.94 17

 4 29 1957 Easton Davis 00:14:28.87 26

 5 33 1706 Noel Chavez 00:14:47.62 29

 6 97 1959 Eddi Resendiz 00:21:36.24 (54)

5 MS_Little Axe 00:14:20.68 14 109

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 1476 Jonah Andrews 00:13:17.66 8

 2 16 1477 Maddox Bush 00:14:05.56 15

 3 27 1479 Connor Casey 00:14:19.71 24

 4 34 1490 Xavier Kringlen 00:14:51.18 30

 5 40 1494 Austin Parnell 00:15:09.29 32

 6 45 1481 Rylie Higgins 00:15:33.47 (35)

 7 50 1478 Quay Carr 00:15:45.84 (38)

6 MS_Lexington A 00:14:43.16 10 130

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1198 Gaberiel Cayenta 00:13:27.58 9

 2 23 1469 Corbin Langford 00:14:14.05 21

 3 30 1468 Jesse Hellberg 00:14:35.20 27

 4 44 1467 Anthony Fowler 00:15:32.01 34

 5 51 1199 Santiago Chavez 00:15:46.94 39

 6 57 1196 Alex Bledsoe 00:16:04.15 (43)

 7 60 1251 Levi Downs 00:16:14.18 (44)

7 MS_Heritage Hall A 00:15:35.39 14 184

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 1099 Luke Gowens 00:14:41.79 28

 2 41 1184 Kale Potthoff 00:15:20.03 33

 3 54 1097 Holland Champney 00:15:54.67 40

 4 55 1098 Luke Florence 00:15:59.49 41

 5 56 1185 Knight Schroeder 00:16:00.95 42

 6 63 1100 Carson Henderson 00:16:27.65 (45)

 7 78 1187 Spencer Squire 00:18:29.15 (49)

8 MS_Tecumseh 00:18:53.07 8 223

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 1986 Brody Tench 00:13:41.71 11

 2 64 1990 Landry Weckerle 00:16:30.55 46

 3 83 1965 Caleb Chupco 00:19:02.78 51

 4 103 1961 Joey Alexander 00:22:34.55 57

 5 104 1969 Brayden Jacene 00:22:35.77 58

 6 105 2151 Aidan Wilson 00:22:39.18 (59)

 7 112 1996 Andrew Williams 00:25:05.28 (60)

9 MS_Allen 00:19:29.75 6 258

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 76 870 Ethan Hiatt 00:18:08.01 48

 2 82 873 Travis Roberson 00:18:45.15 50

 3 86 869 Ezra Henthorn 00:19:15.31 52

 4 87 875 Riley Vivier 00:19:18.77 53

 5 98 866 Josiah Bekkan 00:22:01.51 55

 6 99 876 Rayne Woffard 00:22:05.38 (56)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib#Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 877 Gunner Anthamatten 8th 00:11:51.82 MS_Bridge Creek

2 2 896 Easton Harrel 8th 00:12:01.03 MS_Elmore City-Pernell

3 3 884 Ryken Kraft 8th 00:12:38.99 MS_Bridge Creek

4 4 1686 Isai Barraza 8th 00:12:42.67 MS_Purcell

5 5 895 Jesse Cook 8th 00:13:05.48 MS_Elmore City-Pernell

6 6 882 Wade Hill 8th 00:13:09.75 MS_Bridge Creek

7 7 880 Jonathan Garcia 7th 00:13:13.72 MS_Bridge Creek

8 8 1476 Jonah Andrews 8th 00:13:17.66 MS_Little Axe

9 9 1198 Gaberiel Cayenta 8th 00:13:27.58 MS_Lexington A



10 10 887 Jorge Quiroz 7th 00:13:33.04 MS_Bridge Creek

11 0 2170 Samuel Medina 8th 00:13:38.98 MS_Wynnewood

12 11 1986 Brody Tench 8th 00:13:41.71 MS_Tecumseh

13 (12) 881 Josiah Hale 8th 00:13:49.83 MS_Bridge Creek

14 13 2155 Boston Blundell 8th 00:13:59.03 MS_Washington

15 14 1698 Dylan Caralampio 7th 00:13:59.97 MS_Purcell

16 15 1477 Maddox Bush 7th 00:14:05.56 MS_Little Axe

17 16 2154 Caleb Berg 8th 00:14:07.41 MS_Washington

18 17 1958 David Fraire 8th 00:14:07.94 MS_Purcell

19 0 2169 Jaxsyn Knighten 6th 00:14:08.79 MS_Wynnewood

20 18 2163 Abel Zerby 7th 00:14:08.90 MS_Washington

21 19 894 Dylan Brewer 8th 00:14:12.06 MS_Elmore City-Pernell

22 20 2161 Preston Strunk 8th 00:14:13.13 MS_Washington

23 21 1469 Corbin Langford 7th 00:14:14.05 MS_Lexington A

24 (22) 888 Daniel Rochat 8th 00:14:15.03 MS_Bridge Creek

25 23 2160 Connor Still 7th 00:14:15.83 MS_Washington

26 0 2168 Ethan Harmon 6th 00:14:16.56 MS_Wynnewood

27 24 1479 Connor Casey 8th 00:14:19.71 MS_Little Axe

28 25 898 Cache Ross 8th 00:14:25.30 MS_Elmore City-Pernell

29 26 1957 Easton Davis 8th 00:14:28.87 MS_Purcell

30 27 1468 Jesse Hellberg 7th 00:14:35.20 MS_Lexington A

31 28 1099 Luke Gowens 8th 00:14:41.79 MS_Heritage Hall A

32 0 1474 Eathan Troyano 6th 00:14:46.68 MS_Lexington B

33 29 1706 Noel Chavez 8th 00:14:47.62 MS_Purcell

34 30 1490 Xavier Kringlen 8th 00:14:51.18 MS_Little Axe

35 (31) 2164 Maverick Zerby 8th 00:14:52.43 MS_Washington

36 0 1195 Maverick Davis 7th 00:14:55.01 MS_Konawa

37 0 886 Cooper Porter 8th 00:14:55.49 MS_Bridge Creek

38 0 2166 Kharon Beavers 7th 00:14:58.88 MS_Wewoka

39 0 1583 Mikah Putman 7th 00:15:04.03 MS_Macomb

40 32 1494 Austin Parnell 7th 00:15:09.29 MS_Little Axe

41 33 1184 Kale Potthoff 7th 00:15:20.03 MS_Heritage Hall A

42 0 890 Cruz Glass 7th 00:15:27.33 MS_Chickasha

43 0 2171 Liam Newton 8th 00:15:29.42 MS_Wynnewood

44 34 1467 Anthony Fowler 7th 00:15:32.01 MS_Lexington A

45 (35) 1481 Rylie Higgins 8th 00:15:33.47 MS_Little Axe

46 0 2152 Michael Pappe 8th 00:15:34.47 MS_Union City

47 36 899 Kyler Wallace 7th 00:15:35.69 MS_Elmore City-Pernell

48 0 878 Collin Bowling 7th 00:15:35.97 MS_Bridge Creek

49 (37) 2157 Dayton Grisham 7th 00:15:37.19 MS_Washington

50 (38) 1478 Quay Carr 7th 00:15:45.84 MS_Little Axe

51 39 1199 Santiago Chavez 8th 00:15:46.94 MS_Lexington A

52 0 1497 Ben Smith 7th 00:15:51.64 MS_Little Axe

53 0 2167 SJ Maxwell 7th 00:15:53.97 MS_Wewoka

54 40 1097 Holland Champney 7th 00:15:54.67 MS_Heritage Hall A

55 41 1098 Luke Florence 7th 00:15:59.49 MS_Heritage Hall A

56 42 1185 Knight Schroeder 7th 00:16:00.95 MS_Heritage Hall A

57 (43) 1196 Alex Bledsoe 7th 00:16:04.15 MS_Lexington A

58 0 1498 Michael Wester 8th 00:16:11.41 MS_Little Axe

59 0 1480 Nicholas Casey 7th 00:16:12.28 MS_Little Axe

60 (44) 1251 Levi Downs 7th 00:16:14.18 MS_Lexington A

61 0 1495 Sam Perry 7th 00:16:14.52 MS_Little Axe

62 0 1475 Taben Williamson 6th 00:16:24.49 MS_Lexington B

63 (45) 1100 Carson Henderson 8th 00:16:27.65 MS_Heritage Hall A

64 46 1990 Landry Weckerle 8th 00:16:30.55 MS_Tecumseh

65 0 891 Dominic Revelle 7th 00:16:40.57 MS_Chickasha

66 0 885 Grayson Landis 8th 00:16:40.90 MS_Bridge Creek

67 0 2153 Noah Ross 8th 00:16:48.67 MS_Union City

68 0 1493 Zeke Olvera 7th 00:16:59.19 MS_Little Axe

69 0 1193 Alec Carriero 7th 00:17:00.39 MS_Konawa

70 0 883 Riley Jameslowe 8th 00:17:26.80 MS_Bridge Creek



71 0 1634 Ruger Cornelius 8th 00:17:57.13 MS_McCall

72 0 2156 Harrison Flick 7th 00:17:58.39 MS_Washington

73 0 1629 Randall Cochran 7th 00:17:58.49 MS_McCall

74 (47) 897 Brodie King 7th 00:18:04.32 MS_Elmore City-Pernell

75 0 2159 Jace Singleton 7th 00:18:05.01 MS_Washington

76 48 870 Ethan Hiatt 5th 00:18:08.01 MS_Allen

77 0 1499 Paxton Williams 7th 00:18:19.51 MS_Little Axe

78 (49) 1187 Spencer Squire 7th 00:18:29.15 MS_Heritage Hall A

79 0 1182 Benton Huddleston 7th 00:18:32.49 MS_Heritage Hall A

80 0 1518 Deandre Hendley 7th 00:18:40.33 MS_Macomb

81 0 1596 Asher Schooler 7th 00:18:41.21 MS_Macomb

82 50 873 Travis Roberson 6th 00:18:45.15 MS_Allen

83 51 1965 Caleb Chupco 8th 00:19:02.78 MS_Tecumseh

84 0 893 Sam Troub 8th 00:19:10.80 MS_Chickasha

85 0 889 Nixon Butler 8th 00:19:15.06 MS_Chickasha

86 52 869 Ezra Henthorn 6th 00:19:15.31 MS_Allen

87 53 875 Riley Vivier 6th 00:19:18.77 MS_Allen

88 0 1628 Adam Shatto 8th 00:19:19.35 MS_Maud

89 0 1492 Joaquin Marquez 6th 00:19:35.99 MS_Little Axe

90 0 1192 Dominick Boucher 7th 00:19:43.77 MS_Konawa

91 0 1183 Finn O'Daniel 7th 00:19:52.29 MS_Heritage Hall A

92 0 1191 Harry Evers 8th 00:19:56.60 MS_Heritage Hall B

93 0 1181 Sawyer Hill 8th 00:19:57.11 MS_Heritage Hall A

94 0 1186 Rian Sharp 7th 00:20:09.47 MS_Heritage Hall A

95 0 879 Chase Coleman 7th 00:20:09.81 MS_Bridge Creek

96 0 1471 Jaedyn Mccoy 8th 00:21:00.67 MS_Lexington A

97 (54) 1959 Eddi Resendiz 8th 00:21:36.24 MS_Purcell

98 55 866 Josiah Bekkan 5th 00:22:01.51 MS_Allen

99 (56) 876 Rayne Woffard 5th 00:22:05.38 MS_Allen

100 0 1645 Kaiden Cunningham 5th 00:22:10.14 MS_Oklahoma School for the Deaf

101 0 1197 Isiah Brunson 6th 00:22:13.76 MS_Lexington A

102 0 1466 Kallen Finson 6th 00:22:32.92 MS_Lexington A

103 57 1961 Joey Alexander 7th 00:22:34.55 MS_Tecumseh

104 58 1969 Brayden Jacene 8th 00:22:35.77 MS_Tecumseh

105 (59) 2151 Aidan Wilson 8th 00:22:39.18 MS_Tecumseh

106 0 1473 Bentley Petit 6th 00:22:40.14 MS_Lexington B

107 0 900 Jack Banarjee 7th 00:22:44.65 MS_Heritage Hall A

108 0 1646 Aiden Wells 7th 00:23:06.83 MS_Oklahoma School for the Deaf

109 0 1189 Hoke Waterman 7th 00:24:27.81 MS_Heritage Hall A

110 0 1472 Talen Mowdy 6th 00:24:38.32 MS_Lexington B

111 0 1188 Zachary Todd 7th 00:24:45.02 MS_Heritage Hall A

112 (60) 1996 Andrew Williams 7th 00:25:05.28 MS_Tecumseh

113 0 1974 Gage Robinson 8th 00:28:37.20 MS_Tecumseh


